KM Lag och Varcupen KM lag 2014, KM -Lag

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
1 Bjornes Véanner 24 14-4-6 822 -498 1.651
2 Larm 24 13-3-8 794 - 567 1.400
3 Domarnas GT 24 12-6-6 700 -500 1.400
4 Bridgefolket 24 10-6-8 640 - 611 1.047
5 Wingmans 24 8-11-5 686 - 635 1.080
6 Ankis 24 8-7-9 664 - 638 1.041
7 Annikas Gang 24 11-4-9 708 - 723 0.979
8 Nora Leif 24 10-4-10 698 -733 0.952
9 Poolen 24 9-3-12 691 -679 1.018
10 Team Oggan 24 8-7-9 669 - 695 0.963
11 Fredriksson 24 9-5-10 663 - 738 0.898
12 Marcus 24 7-7-10 582 -706 0.824
13 Malins Praliner 24 9-2-13 679-816 0.832
14 Nilsson 24 4-3-17 470 -947 0.496

VP

431
413

366
364

362
349
347

343
329

239

Rond 1 17 SEPT Imp VP
Bjornes Vanner - Larm 33-12  21-9

Ankis - Domarnas GT 18-14 16-14
Bridgefolket - Malins Praliner 43-13 23-7
Nora Leif - Team Oggan 30-23 17-13
Annikas Gang - Marcus 33-27 16-14
Poolen - Nilsson 56-11 25-4
Fredriksson - 11-56 4 -25
Wingmans - Wingmans 15-15 15-15
Rond 2 17 Sept Imp VP

Ankis - Bjornes Vanner 17-6 18-12
Bridgefolket - Larm 43-30 19-11
Nora Leif - Domarnas GT 0-52 2-25
Annikas Gang - Malins Praliner 47-7 25-5
Marcus - Team Oggan 16-32 11-19
Nilsson - Fredriksson 37-23 19-11
Poolen - 49-24 22-8
Rond 3 24 Sept Imp VP

Bjornes Vanner - Bridgefolket 31-43 12-18

Fredriksson 39-29 18-12

Malins Praliner

Larm - Domarnas GT 53-10 25-4
Ankis - Poolen 31-9 21-9
Annikas Gang - Team Oggan 49-17 23-7
Wingmans - Nora Leif 30-35 14-16
Nilsson - Marcus 48-21 22-8

Rond 4 24 Sept Imp VP
Larm Bridgefolket 29-5 21-9

Ankis - Bjornes Vanner 11-22 12-18
Annikas Gang - Domarnas GT 16-59 4 -25
Nora Leif - Poolen 31-18 19-11
Nilsson - Team Oggan 34-39 14-16
Malins Praliner - Wingmans 38-31 17-13
Fredriksson - Marcus 33-22 18-12
Rond 5 1 Okt Imp VP

Bjornes Vanner - Nilsson 53-15 25-5

Fredriksson
Marcus

Wingmans - Team Oggan 40- 3 25-5
Nora Leif - Malins Praliner 49-33 19-11
Fredriksson - Marcus 24-17 17-13
Poolen - Larm 24-35 12-18
Annikas Gang - Ankis 27-45 10-20
Bridgefolket - Domarnas GT 6 -31 8-22
Rond 6 1 Okt Imp VP

Ankis - Domarnas GT 16-54 5-25
Larm - Bridgefolket 39-14 22-8
Bjornes Vanner - Annikas Gang 89-1 25-0
Wingmans - Poolen 82-9 25-0
Nora Leif - Nilsson 26-21 16-14

Team Oggan 17-53 6 -24
Malins Praliner 54-15 25-5




Rond 7 8 Okt

Domarnas GT -
Wingmans -
Ankis -
Bridgefolket -
Marcus -
Nilsson -
Fredriksson -

Rond 8 8 OKT

Larm -
Ankis -
Bridgefolket -
Poolen -
Annikas Gang -
Fredriksson -
Malins Praliner -

Rond 9 15 Okt

Bjornes Vanner -
Larm -
Poolen -
Team Oggan -
Annikas Gang -
Marcus -
Malins Praliner -

Rond 10 15 Okt

Wingmans -
Poolen -
Team Oggan -
Annikas Gang -
Fredriksson -
Nilsson -
Malins Praliner -

Rond 11 22 OKT
Bjornes Vanner -
Larm -
Bridgefolket -
Poolen -
Team Oggan -
Nora Leif -
Fredriksson -

Rond 12 22 okt

Larm -
Bridgefolket -
Poolen -
Team Oggan -
Nora Leif -
Fredriksson -
Malins Praliner -

Rond 13 29 Okt

Domarnas GT -
Bjornes Vanner -
Wingmans -
Marcus -
Ankis -
Nora Leif -
Nilsson -

Rond 14 29 Okt

Bjornes Vanner -
Wingmans -
Annikas Gang -
Ankis -
Fredriksson -

Bjornes Vanner
Larm

Nora Leif
Team Oggan
Poolen
Annikas Gang
Malins Praliner

Domarnas GT
Bjornes Vanner
Wingmans
Nora Leif
Team Oggan
Marcus

Nilsson

Domarnas GT
Wingmans
Ankis
Bridgefolket
Nora Leif
Fredriksson
Nilsson

Domarnas GT
Bjornes Vanner
Larm

Ankis
Bridgefolket
Nora Leif
Marcus

Domarnas GT
wWingmans
Annikas Gang
Ankis

Marcus
Nilsson

Malins Praliner

Domarnas GT
Bjornes Vanner
Wingmans
Annikas Gang
Ankis

Marcus

Nilsson

Larm
Bridgefolket
Poolen
Annikas Géng
Team Oggan
Fredriksson
Malins Praliner

Larm
Domarnas GT
Bridgefolket
Poolen
Marcus

Imp
18-15
24-32
42-34
18-16
10-55

1-35
49-27

Imp
24-9
13-41
15-24
48-18
22-32
16-32
48- 9

Imp

29-41
16-33
37-21
15- 6
67-23
19-27
20-54

Imp

11-41
2 -48
10-42
13-20
14-58
23-35
28-45

Imp

10-38
43-14
50-18
59- 2
23-17
38-5
52-15

Imp
27-39
29-22
17-27
35-45
15-50
16-54
26-30

Imp
10-50
54-20
38-11
2-32
59-10
14-37
20-38

Imp

29-35
8 -36
20-31
41- 6
22-29

VP

16-14
13-17
17-13
16-14
4 -25
6 -24
21-9

VP

19-11
8 -22
13-17
23-7
12-18
11-19
25-5

VP
12-18
10-20
19-11
17-13
25-4
13-17

6 -24

VP

7-23
3-25
7 -23
13-17
4 -25
12-18
10-20

VP

8 -22
23-7
23-7
25-1
16-14
24- 6
25-5

VP

12-18
17-13
12-18
12-18
6 -24
5-25
14-16

VP

5-25
24-6
22-8
7 -23
25-3
9-21
10-20

VP

14-16
8 -22
12-18
24-6
13-17



Malins Praliner
Nilsson

Rond 15 5 nov
Larm

Bjornes Vanner
Ankis

Annikas Gang
Poolen
Fredriksson
Malins Praliner

Rond 16 5 nov
Wingmans
Ankis

Annikas Géang
Poolen

Team Oggan
Malins Praliner
Nilsson

Rond 17 12 nov
Bjornes Vanner
Domarnas GT
Wingmans
Annikas Gang
Marcus

Malins Praliner
Nora Leif

Rond 18 12 nov
Ankis
Wingmans
Poolen

Team Oggan
Fredriksson
Nora Leif
Nilsson

Rond 19 19 nov
Bjornes Vanner
Domarnas GT
Ankis

Poolen

Annikas Géng
Malins Praliner
Nora Leif

Rond 20
wWingmans
Bridgefolket
Poolen
Annikas Gang
Malins Praliner
Nora Leif
Nilsson

Rond 21 26 nov
Bjornes Vanner
Domarnas GT
Wingmans
Bridgefolket
Malins Praliner
Fredriksson
Team Oggan

Rond 22 26 Nov
Domarnas GT
Ankis

Annikas Géng

Team Oggan
Nora Leif

Domarnas GT
Wingmans
Bridgefolket
Marcus

Nora Leif
Team Oggan
Nilsson

Larm
Domarnas GT
Bjornes Vanner
Bridgefolket
Marcus

Nora Leif
Fredriksson

Larm

Ankis
Bridgefolket
Poolen
Team Oggan
Fredriksson
Nilsson

Bjornes Vanner
Larm
Domarnas GT
Bridgefolket
Annikas Gang
Marcus

Malins Praliner

Larm
Wingmans
Bridgefolket
Marcus
Team Oggan
Fredriksson
Nilsson

Larm

Bjornes Vanner
Domarnas GT
Ankis

Marcus

Team Oggan
Fredriksson

Larm

Poolen

Ankis
Annikas Gang
Nora Leif
Marcus
Nilsson

Larm
Bjornes Vanner
Poolen

34-16
1-47

Imp

32-16
15-16
41-21
26- 3
69-0
16-72
64-12

Imp
37-31
26-27

1-42
10-34
17-28
47-32
12-50

Imp
46-25
23-31
36-28
24-49
27-31
23-36
39-9

Imp
12-46
30-19
13-9
13-17
42-33

9-29
15-35

Imp

20-33
17-34
8 -28
57-5
52-11
30- 8
38-7

Imp
12-53
14-49
18-18
11-12
31-14
62-12
11-38

Imp
29-51
54-5
24-66
12-28
20-43
26-22
49-11

Imp
34-8
24-37
46-29

20-10
3-25

VP

19-11
15-15
20-10
21-9
25-0
1-25
25-2

VP

16-14
15-15
4 -25
9-21
12-18
19-11

15-15
15-15
20-10
25-3
8 -22

VP

9-21
25-3
4 -25
11-19
9-21
16-14
25-5

VP
22-8
11-19
20-10



Nora Leif
Fredriksson
Team Oggan
Nilsson

Rond 23 3 dec
Bjornes Vanner
Domarnas GT
Annikas Géang
Wingmans
Nora Leif
Marcus

Team Oggan

Rond 24 3 Dec
Domarnas GT
Annikas Géng
Wingmans
Nora Leif
Fredriksson
Team Oggan
Nilsson

Wingmans
Bridgefolket
Malins Praliner
Marcus

Larm

Ankis
Bridgefolket
Poolen

Malins Praliner
Fredriksson
Nilsson

Bjornes Vanner
Larm

Ankis
Bridgefolket
Poolen

Malins Praliner
Marcus

21-32
11-29
42-23
29-41

Imp

33-14
37-27
49-24
36-28
49- 6
21-32
61-11

Imp
13-23
13-61
37-31
10-52
34-13
37-19
44-27

12-18
10-20
20-10
12-18

VP
20-10
18-12
22-8
17-13
25-4
12-18
25-3

VP

12-18
3-25
16-14
4 -25
21-9
20-10
20-10



